FACTORY AUTOMATION
FR-F800
Power-saving frequency inverters
�� �Ideal for pump,
compressor and fan
applications
�� �High savings potential
to reduce TCO

United Arab Emirates - Dubai
Phone: +971 4 3724716
European Offices Representatives
Specifications subject to change. All trademarks and copyrights acknowledged.
Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V.
FA - European Business Group
Mitsubishi-Electric-Platz 1
D-40882 Ratingen Germany
Tel.: +49(0)2102-4860 Fax: +49(0)2102-4861120
Printed April 2017Art. no. 288928-B
Version check
Type Rated current [A] Rated motor capacity [kW] WxHxD
(mm)400 V class 3 SLD1 LD1 SLD1 LD1
FR-F840-00023 2.3 2.1 0.75 0.75
150x260x140
FR-F840-00038 3.8 3.5 1.5 1.5
FR-F840-00052 5.2 4.8 2.2 2.2
FR-F840-00083 8.3 7.6 3.7 3.7
FR-F840-00126 12.6 11.5 5.5 5.5
FR-F840-00170 17 16 7.5 7.5
220x260x170
FR-F840-00250 25 23 11 11
FR-F840-00310 31 29 15 15
220x300x190
FR-F840-00380 38 35 18.5 18.5
FR-F840-00470 47 43 22 22
250x400x190
FR-F840-00620 62 57 30 30
FR-F840-00770 77 70 37 37 325x550x195
FR-F840-00930 93 85 45 45
435x550x250FR-F840-01160 116 106 55 55
FR-F840-01800 180 144 90 75
FR-F840-02160 216 180 110 90
465x620x300
FR-F840-02600 260 216 132 110
FR-F840-03250 325 260 160 132
465x740x360
FR-F840-03610 361 325 185 160
FR-F840-04320 432 361 220 185
498x1010x380
FR-F840-04810 481 432 250 220
FR-F840-05470 547 481 280 250
680x1010x380FR-F840-06100 610 547 315 280
FR-F840-06830 683 610 355 315
FR-F842-077002 770 683 400 355
790x1330x440
FR-F842-086602 866 770 450 400
FR-F842-096202 962 866 500 450
995x1580x440FR-F842-109402 1094 962 560 500
FR-F842-121202 1212 1094 630 560
Type Rated current [A] Rated motor capacity [kW] WxHxD
(mm)200 V class SLD1 LD1 SLD1 LD1
FR-F820-00046 4.6 4.2 0.75 0.75 110x260x110
FR-F820-00077 7.7 7 1.5 1.5 110x260x125
FR-F820-00105 10.5 9.6 2.2 2.2
150x260x140FR-F820-00167 16.7 15.2 3.7 3.7
FR-F820-00250 25 23 5.5 5.5
FR-F820-00340 34 31 7.5 7.5
220x260x170
FR-F820-00490 49 45 11 11
FR-F820-00630 63 58 15 15 220x300x190
FR-F820-00770 77 70.5 18.5 18.5
250x400x190FR-F820-00930 93 85 22 22
FR-F820-01250 125 114 30 30
FR-F820-01540 154 140 37 37 325x550x195
FR-F820-01870 187 170 45 45
435x550x250
FR-F820-02330 233 212 55 55
FR-F820-03160 316 288 75 75 465x700x250
FR-F820-03800 380 346 90/110 90
465x740x360
FR-F820-04750 475 432 132 110
Operating conditions Specifications
Power supply
FR-F820: 3-phase, 200–240 V AC (-15 %, +10 %) at 50/60 Hz;
FR-F840: 3-phase, 380–500 V AC (-15 %, +10 %) at 50/60 Hz